REPAIR SHEET

BRAND DESCRIPTION

RYOBI

18 Volt Hybrid 12 in. Misting Air Cannon
PCL850

g
)

TTI CONSUMER POWER TOOLS, INC.

P.O. Box 1288, Anderson, SC 29622 m 1-800-525-2579 B www.ryobitools.com 3-22-23 (Rev:02)

The model number and manufacturing location will be found on a label attached to the product. Always mention this information in all communications regarding this product and when ordering parts.




RYOBI PCL850




RYOBI PCL850

PARTS LIST
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTy. KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION aTy.
1 019504001031 | Nozzle 2 18 019146001015 | Water Hose Clip 1
2 039858011012 | Screw with washer (M4 x 16 mm, Torx Pan Hd.) 4 19 019146001019 | Rubber Foot 4
3 039858011035 | Lock Nut (M5) 1 20 019146001037 | Battery Cover Spring 1
4 019146001064 | Claw Washer 1 21 019146001038 | Spring Pin 1
5 019146001020 | E-Clip 1 22 019146001007 | Battery Cover 1
6 019146001021 | Motor 1 23 019146001041 | External Water Hose Adapter Assembly 1
7 019146001022 | Lead Wires with Terminals 2 24 941114323 | Logo Label 1
8 039858011066 | Screw (M4. x 10 mm, Pan Hd.) 2 25 01914600101K | Data Label 1
9 019146001010 | Motor Housing 1 26 01914600102K | Icon/Battery Wet Conditions Label 1
10 019146001023 | Nut (M5) 4 27 01914600103K | Fan Control Label 1
11 019146001003 | Pivot Cover 2 28 01914600104K | Air Cannon Label 2
12 019146001002 | Handle 1 29 019146001001 | Front Grate 1
13 039858011036 | Cap Nut (M5) 2 30 019146001012 | Fan Blade 1
14 039858011040 | Flat Washer (OD12 x ID5 x 1t) 2 31 019146001006 | Tilt Control Knob 2
15 039858011023 | Screw (M5 x 14 mm, Pan Hd.) 2 32 019146001063 | Wrench 1
16 019146001034 | Flat Washer (OD10 x ID4 x 1t) 1 Not Shown:
17 019146001035 | Main Switch 1 998000856 | Operator’'s Manual (019014600101Q)




w
3 e):]] PCL80 IRING DIAGRAM

CIRCUIT BOARD
ASSEMBLY

BLACK



